
                   SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE  

                                                    DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY  

                        TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR MD POSTGRADUATES -  March  2017  
DATE  DAY  TOPIC  CANDIDATE  FACULTY 

MODERATOR 

01.03.17 Wednesday Day 3 Culture Seminar    Dr. Anitha All Faculty 

02.03.17 Thursday Serology discussion Central Lab All PGs  

03.03.17 Friday  Library  Academic Society 
Meeting 

All PGs  

04.03.17 Saturday  Media Preparation   

06.03.17 Monday  Journal Club Dr. Shaweez Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

07.03.17 Tuesday Day 1Culture Seminar  Dr. Anitha Dr. Sangamithra 

08.03.17 Wednesday  Day 2Culture Seminar   Dr. Anitha  

09.03.17 Thursday   Day 3 Culture Seminar  Dr. Anitha All Faculty 
 

10.03.17 Friday  Library  Academic Society 
Meeting 

All PGs  

13.03.17 Monday  Journal Club Dr. Stephen Dr. Sangamithra 

14.03.17 Tuesday  Day 1 Culture Seminar  Dr. Anitha Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

15.03.17 Wednesday  Day 2 Culture Seminar   Dr. Anitha  

16.03.17 Thursday  Day 3 Culture Seminar   
 

Dr. Anitha All Faculty 

17.03.17 Friday  Library  Academic Society 
Meeting 

All PGs  

18.03.17 Saturday  MBBS invigilation  All PGs  

20.03.17 Monday  Journal Club Dr. Shaweez Dr. UmaMaheswari 

21.03.17 Tuesday  Model Exam Theory Paper - I Dr. Anitha Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

22.03.17 Wednesday  Model Exam Theory Paper - II Dr. Anitha Dr. UmaMaheswari 

23.03.17 Thursday  Model Exam Theory Paper - III  Dr. Anitha Dr. Sangamithra 

24.03.17 Friday  Model Exam Theory Paper - IV Dr. Anitha Dr. Subha 

25.03.17 Saturday  Project These  Work  Dr. Shaweez,  
D. Stephen 

 

27.03.17 Monday  Journal Club Dr. Stephen Dr. Subha 

28.03.17 Tuesday  Mycology Discussion Central lab All PGs Dr.Mangayarkarasi  

30.03.17 Thursday Sterilization Discussion  All PGs Dr. Sangamithra 

31.03.17 Friday Library  Academic Society 
Meeting 

All PGs   
 

01.03.17 – 31.03.17 Clinical Pathology Postings (Time:8-10 AM AND 3-4 PM) 

Note. 1. Journal article for journal club to be circulated one week ahead the date of    

              presentation                                                                                                            

Professor & Head 

                                                                                                                              Department of Microbiology  
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